
STARTERS

CATCH OF THE
DAY

PUB CLASSICS

THE BLACK
GRILL

JOIN US FOR FISH FRIDAY 
TWO SMALLER PLATES OF FISH FOR ONLY £22!

MENU

THE
 BLACK SWAN 

BAR

HOMEMADE 1LB STEAK N
KIDNEY PUDDING

HOMEMADE COTTAGE PIE

STEAK   ALE PIE

HOMEMADE SLOW
COOKED BEEF CHILLI

£17.00

£16.00

£16.00

£15.00

WITH CHOICE POTATOES & VEG OR BEANS

MADE WITH LOCALLY SOURCED BEEF & TOPPED WITH CREAMY
MASH POTATO. WITH VEG. (G)

HOMEMADE STEAK PIE. WITH CHOICE OF POTATOES & VEG.

WITH CHIPS OR RICE & GARLIC BREAD

HAM EGG   CHIPS

HOMEMADE BBQ
PULLED PORK BUN

£14.00

£15.00

OUR HOME COOKED THICK CUT HONEY & MUSTARD
ROASTED HAM TOPPED WITH 2 FRIED EGGS 

IN A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN TOPPED WITH SMOKE
CHEESE WITH CHIPS & SLAW

 &

 &

HUNTERS CHICKEN

10OZ RUMP STEAK

16OZ GAMMON STEAK

BANGERS AND MASH

£15.00

£19.00

£19.00

£14.00

TOPPED WITH 2 RASHERS OF BACON BBQ SAUCE & CHEESE
SERVED WITH CHOICE POTATO’S, SEASONAL VEGETABLES OR
SALAD. (G)

WITH CHOICE POTATOES, SLAW, GRILLED TOMATO, MUSHROOMS
& ONION RINGS. (G)

TOPPED WITH 2 FRIED EGGS & WITH CHOICE POTATOES SLAW
GRILLED TOMATO MUSHROOMS & ONION RINGS. (G)

HANDMADE SAUSAGES WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES.

BBQ PORK RIBS FULL RACK £20.00 
1/2 RACK £12.00SERVED WITH CHIPS & SLAW.

WENSLEYDALE MUSHROOMS £4.50
COOKED IN WHITE WINE, GARLIC & CREAM. TOPPED WITH
WENSLEYDALE CHEESE. (G)

CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL

CHICKEN LIVER PATE

CALAMARI

£3.80

£6.80

£2.50

£4.50

SERVED WITH BREAD, SALAD & MARIE ROSE SAUCE.

WITH SALAD & HONEY AND MUSTARD DRESSING

WITH SALAD, TOAST & CHUTNEY.

WITH SALAD & LEMON PEPPER MAYO

BACON     BLACK PUDDING  &

 &FISH   CHIPS

WHITBY SCAMPI

BAKED COD   PRAWN 

£17.00

£16.00

BAKED COD LOIN TOPPED WITH A CREAMY MUSHROOM AND PRAWN
SAUCE SERVED WITH A CHOICE  OF POTATOES, SEASONAL VEGETABLES OR
SALADS (G)

£19.00

FRESHLY BEER BATTERED HADDOCK WITH TARTAR SAUCE,
MUSHY PEAS OR GARDEN PEAS.

WITH CHIPS, SALAD OR GARDEN PEAS
& TARTAR SAUCE.

 &



BURGERS

THE BLACK
SWAN’S BIG

SANDWICHES

VEGAN
VEGETARIAN

ALL SANDWICHES ARE SERVED ON
WHITE OR BROWN BAGUETTES WITH

CHIPS AND SLAW
MONDAY TO THURSDAY

TWO SANDWICHES FOR £17
12 TILL 3PM

THE FARMER

THE FELL

THE BLACK CYGNET

THE BLACK SWAN 

£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

£18.00

6OZ BURGER, TOPPED WITH HOMEMADE BEEF CHILLI
& CHEESE.

6OZ BURGER, TOPPED WITH MUSHROOMS, ONIONS &
YORKSHIRE BLUE CHEESE.

CLASSIC BACON CHEESE BURGER TOPPED WITH CRISPY 
ONIONS & HOMEMADE BURGER SAUCE 

2 6OZ BURGERS TOPPED WITH 2 BACON, CHEESE,
CRISPY ONIONS & HOME MADE BURGER SAUCE

THE BLACK SWAN NORTHERN
FRIED CHICKEN

LEYBURN BURGER

£16.00

£16.00

CHICKEN BREAST COATED IN OUR OWN SECRET SEASONING
AND TOPPED WITH SMOKED CHEESE & BBQ SAUCE

6OZ BURGER, TOPPED WITH HOMEMADE SLOW COOKED PULLED
PORK & MOZZARELLA CHEESE.

ALL BURGERS ARE FILLED WITH TOMATOES,
GHERKINS, LETTUCE AND SERVED WITH CHIPS,

SLAW.
WHY NOT ADD A EXTRA BEEF PATTI OR CHICKEN

FOR £4
DON’T FORGET TO LOAD UP YOUR CHIPS 

WITH HOMEMADE BEEF CHILLI OR PULLED PORK AND
TOPPED WITH CHESSE FOR £3

JOIN US FOR BURGER
MONDAY'S ANY TWO
BURGERS FOR ONLY

£22!
£4 SUPLERMENTARY FOR THE BLACK SWAN BURGER WITH

BURGER OFFER
T AND C APPLY ASK A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM FOR MORE INFO

VEGETARIAN SAUSAGES         
MASH

HOMEMADE CHEESE  
ONION PIE

THE SHAWL 
MUSHROOM STROGANOFF

£14.00

£14.00

£15.00

£14.00

WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES & GRAVY OR BEANS. 

WITH CHIPS & BEANS 

VEGGIE BURGER CHEESE WITH CHIPS & SLAW.

WITH RICE. (G)

 &

 &

£14.00

CHICKEN BACON CHEESE MELT

HOME HONEY ROASTED HAM

HOT BEEF DEEP FILLED WITH
LOADS OF HOT HOME ROAST
BEEF    GRAVY  &

£14.00CAJUN CHICKEN FILLED WITH
SPICY CAJUN CHICKEN PEPPERS
TOMATOES.

 &

£11.00
£11.00COLD WATER PRAWNS   

MARIE ROSE
 &

£12.00HOT SAUSAGE, ONION   GRAVY &

£14.00
WENSLEYDALE CHEESE  
PICKLE

 & £11.00

MENU

THE
 BLACK SWAN 

BAR



PIZZA’S

SIDES

 G—GLUTEN FREE
FOR ALL OTHER INFORMATION INCLUDING ALLERGIES

P LEASE ASK A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM!
AT THE BLACK SWAN HOTEL ALL OUR FOOD IS LOCALLY SOURCED AND COOKED TO ORDER BY OUR

CHEFS. KEEPING WITH TRADITIONAL PUB FOOD VALUES AND SERVING SOME OF THE BEST HOMEMADE
STEAK AND KIDNEY PUDDINGS, STEAK AND ALE PIES AND STEAKS IN THE AREA. ALL OUR MEAT IS

SOURCED FROM LOCAL BUTCHERS AND FARMERS HELPING US GIVE OUR CUSTOMERS THE BEST
QUALITY FOOD THE AREA HAS TO OFFER.

COFFEE

CHECK OUT THE
BLACK BOARDS FOR 

DESSERTS AND
SPECIALS

 &

MENU

THE
 BLACK SWAN 

BAR

VISIT
WWW.BLACKSWANLEYBURN.COM

TO RESERVE A TABLE AND TO GET
THE BEST ROOM RATES!

WHY NOT CHECK OUT OUR OTHER
LOCATION? SITUATED 

IN THE LOVELY MARKET TOWN OF
SKIPTON IS OUR CANAL SIDE PUB, THE

ROYALSHEPHERD INN! VISIT
WWW.THEROYALSHEPHERDINN.CO.UK

 TO BOOK YOUR TABLE

DON‘T FORGET YOU CAN JOIN
US FOR BREAKFAST SERVED

DAILY FROM
8:30 AM TILL 10:30AM

CHIPS

ONION RINGS

LOADED CHILLI CHEESE
CHIPS

GARLIC BREAD

LOADED BBQ PULLED
PORK CHIPS

GARLIC BREAD WITH
CHEESE
PEPPERCORN SAUCE
(G)

£4.00

£4.00

£7.00

£4.00

£7.00

£5.00

£4.00

CHICKEN
PEPPERONI
MUSHROOM
MARGHERITA
HONEY ROAST HAM

£10.00
£10.00
£9.00
£9.00

£10.00
BAILEYS
IRISH
BRANDY

£6.00

£6.00
£6.00



28 MARKET PLACE LEYBURN DL8 5AS
www.blackswanleyburn.com

SERVED DAILY
BREAKFAST 8:00 - 10:15 

LUNCH 12:00 -15:00 
DINNER: 18:00-21:00 

 SATURDAY AND SUNDAY 
FOOD SERVED 

12:00 - 20:00

MENU

THE
 BLACK SWAN 

BAR

OPEN DAILY FROM:
 8:30 AM - 10:30 AM AND 12 NOON - 11 PM 

FOOD SERVICE TIMES:


